
Dart’s Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parente Michele (14/255) 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedesco Andrea (14/260) 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fappiano Antonio (14/183) 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Michele (14/251) 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Eduardo (14/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Onofrio Marco (14/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannotta Carlo (14/254) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Carmine (14/250) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggiero Carmine (14/279) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandu Mihaela Florina (14/252) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parente Michele 14/255 5 7 1,40

Tedesco Andrea 14/260 5 6 1,20

Fappiano Antonio 14/183 5 5 1,00

Riccio Michele 14/251 5 4 0,80

Fusco Eduardo 14/280 0 0 0,00

Onofrio Marco 14/256 0 0 0,00

Giannotta Carlo 14/254 1 0 0,00

Lombardi Carmine 14/250 1 0 0,00

Ruggiero Carmine 14/279 1 0 0,00

Sandu Mihaela Florina 14/252 1 0 0,00

Nakama Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Labagnara Marino (15/168) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Mario (14/019) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Francesco (14/096) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico (14/042) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Gionatan Rino (14/100) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Domenico (14/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labagnara Marino 15/168 6 18 3,00

Foschini Mario 14/019 6 14 2,33

Marino Francesco 14/096 6 9 1,50

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico 14/042 3 5 1,67

Marino Gionatan Rino 14/100 3 5 1,67

Foschini Domenico 14/022 0 0 0,00

Bullodog

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garofano Generico (15/167) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Onofrio Raniero (14/266) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubbo Antonio (15/163) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolella Andrea (15/165) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Andrea (15/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanzari Mirko (15/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garofano Generico 15/167 6 12 2,00

Onofrio Raniero 14/266 6 12 2,00

Rubbo Antonio 15/163 6 11 1,83

Nicolella Andrea 15/165 6 9 1,50

Garofano Andrea 15/141 0 0 0,00

Sanzari Mirko 15/164 0 0 0,00

Roxy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Rosa Roberto (14/067) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Christian (14/247) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusano Liberato (14/068) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puglia Stefano (14/094) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puglia Gian Luca (14/065) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rupe Cristina (14/131) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigna  Rossano (14/257) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Rosa Roberto 14/067 6 18 3,00

Bruno Christian 14/247 6 14 2,33

Cusano Liberato 14/068 2 5 2,50

Puglia Stefano 14/094 2 4 2,00

Puglia Gian Luca 14/065 4 4 1,00

Rupe Cristina 14/131 1 3 3,00

Pigna  Rossano 14/257 3 2 0,67



D'ARTemide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Santo Raffaele (14/166) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Rosso Federica (14/109) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Marco (14/186) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi  Giustino (14/1204) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Santo Raffaele 14/166 6 11 1,83

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 6 6 1,00

Del Rosso Federica 14/109 6 3 0,50

Garofano Marco 14/186 4 1 0,25

Lombardi  Giustino 14/1204 2 0 0,00

Dart 2000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrera Daniele (14/282) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Ciampo Antonio (14/197) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgione Matteo (14/286) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mella Stefano (14/283) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrera Daniele 14/282 6 11 1,83

Del Ciampo Antonio 14/197 6 6 1,00

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 6 6 1,00

Forgione Matteo 14/286 4 4 1,00

Di Mella Stefano 14/283 2 1 0,50


